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Обнинск, 12 - 15 марта 2018 года

Все событияЛучший результат по очкам
Points: FINA 2017

Женщины, Женщины

1. АВДЕЕВА Анастасия 01 Владимирская область 200m На спине 2:11.28 843
2. МАКАРОВА Анастасия Р . 03 Московская область 50m Брасс 31.72 802
3. ЛОГВИНОВА Оксана 99 Московская область 200m Вольный стиль 2:02.63 782
4. ЧЕРНЫШЁВА Анна 03 Московская область 200m Брасс 2:31.59 772
5. АБРОСИМОВА Карина 03 Московская область 100m На спине 1:03.40 770
6. МЕЛЬНИКОВА Елизавета 03 Московская область 50m Вольный стиль 26.03 757
7. СУРУШКИНА Дарья 01 Белгородская область 100m Вольный стиль 57.16 755
8. БАСАЛДУК Анастасия 00 Московская область 200m Вольный стиль 2:04.57 746

ТУРЧИНА Ольга 03 Московская область 200m Брасс 2:33.36 746
10. СУХАНОВА Валерия 01 Калужская область 100m Вольный стиль 57.48 742
11. КОЖЕВНИКОВА Алина 99 Воронежская область 50m Брасс 32.57 741
12. КРАВЦОВА Виктория 01 Костромская область 100m На спине 1:04.27 739
13. БАБКИНА Мария 99 Тульская область 800m Вольный стиль 8:58.19 730
14. ШЕЛУХИНА Александра 94 Ивановская область 50m Брасс 32.79 726
15. СТЕПАНОВА Елизавета С. 03 Воронежская область 50m На спине 30.18 720
16. ЗАГАЦКАЯ Елена 02 Калужская область 50m На спине 30.31 711
17. КРЫСОВА Таисия 04 Калужская область 50m На спине 30.34 709
18. КАРГАЛЬЦЕВА Ангелина 93 Липецкая область 1500m Вольный стиль 17:19.09 706
19. ПОНОМАРЁВА Юлия 03 Воронежская область 100m Баттерфляй 1:02.43 701

АСТАНИНА Дарья 04 Московская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:26.08 701

Женщины, Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. АВДЕЕВА Анастасия 01 Владимирская область 200m На спине 2:11.28 843
2. МАКАРОВА Анастасия Р . 03 Московская область 50m Брасс 31.72 802
3. ЧЕРНЫШЁВА Анна 03 Московская область 200m Брасс 2:31.59 772
4. АБРОСИМОВА Карина 03 Московская область 100m На спине 1:03.40 770
5. МЕЛЬНИКОВА Елизавета 03 Московская область 50m Вольный стиль 26.03 757
6. СУРУШКИНА Дарья 01 Белгородская область 100m Вольный стиль 57.16 755
7. ТУРЧИНА Ольга 03 Московская область 200m Брасс 2:33.36 746
8. СУХАНОВА Валерия 01 Калужская область 100m Вольный стиль 57.48 742
9. КРАВЦОВА Виктория 01 Костромская область 100m На спине 1:04.27 739

10. СТЕПАНОВА Елизавета С. 03 Воронежская область 50m На спине 30.18 720
11. ЗАГАЦКАЯ Елена 02 Калужская область 50m На спине 30.31 711
12. ПОНОМАРЁВА Юлия 03 Воронежская область 100m Баттерфляй 1:02.43 701
13. ШИЛЫКОВСКАЯ Елизавета 03 Владимирская область 100m На спине 1:05.67 693
14. ЦВЕТКОВСКАЯ Александра 02 Воронежская область 400m Комплекс 5:01.04 692
15. ЖИЛИНА Валерия 02 Белгородская область 50m На спине 30.87 673

ШЕЛОБАНОВА Елена 03 Московская область 200m Вольный стиль 2:08.87 673
17. КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина 02 Курская область 50m На спине 30.89 672
18. МИХАЙЛОВА Екатерина 01 Калужская область 50m Брасс 33.69 670
19. ШУКОВА Алина 02 Московская область 100m Вольный стиль 59.60 666
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20. ГЛАДКОВА Мария 02 Костромская область 100m На спине 1:06.63 663

Мужчины, Мужчины

1. ФЕСИКОВ Сергей 89 ЯНАО - Калужская 50m На спине 24.74 917
2. НИКОЛАЕВ Андрей 92 Калужская область 50m Брасс 27.57 880
3. РЫЛОВ Евгений 96 Московская область 50m На спине 25.26 861
4. ВЕКОВИЩЕВ Михаил 98 Калужская область 4 x 200m Вольный стиль 1:48.04 841
5. МУХОДИНОВ Михаил 00 Калужская область 50m Брасс 28.20 822
6. СКВОРЦОВ Николай 84 Калужская область 100m Баттерфляй 53.20 821

БОЧАРНИКОВ Михаил 00 Липецкая область 400m Вольный стиль 3:55.01 821
8. ТРАВНИКОВ Максим 00 Московская - Ярославская 1500m Вольный стиль 15:31.16 818
9. КОЖЕВНИКОВ Роман 94 Тульская область 1500m Вольный стиль 15:33.13 813

10. ХОТЬКО Никита 01 Ярославская область 400m Вольный стиль 3:56.07 810
11. ГИРЁВ Иван 00 Московская - Ярославская 100m Вольный стиль 50.58 797

ОРЛОВ Даниил 01 Ярославская область 400m Вольный стиль 3:57.34 797
13. АСТАПОВ Александр 97 Тульская область 1500m Вольный стиль 15:42.85 788
14. КОЗЛОВ Владимир 99 Рязанская область 50m Баттерфляй 24.29 787
15. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Владислав 01 Калужская область 50m Брасс 28.64 785
16. ЩЁГОЛЕВ Павел 97 Белгородская область 50m Брасс 28.66 783
17. КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий 96 Калужская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:01.05 760
18. МИШИН Родион 00 Курская область 50m Брасс 29.04 753

СТЕПАНОВ Александр 03 Ярославская область 1500m Вольный стиль 15:57.29 753
20. СОЛДАТОВ Денис 96 Ярославская область 200m Брасс 2:20.20 743

Мальчики, Юниоры (17-18 лет)

1. МУХОДИНОВ Михаил 00 Калужская область 50m Брасс 28.20 822
2. БОЧАРНИКОВ Михаил 00 Липецкая область 400m Вольный стиль 3:55.01 821
3. ТРАВНИКОВ Максим 00 Московская - Ярославская 1500m Вольный стиль 15:31.16 818
4. ХОТЬКО Никита 01 Ярославская область 400m Вольный стиль 3:56.07 810
5. ГИРЁВ Иван 00 Московская - Ярославская 100m Вольный стиль 50.58 797

ОРЛОВ Даниил 01 Ярославская область 400m Вольный стиль 3:57.34 797
7. ГЕРАСИМЕНКО Владислав 01 Калужская область 50m Брасс 28.64 785
8. МИШИН Родион 00 Курская область 50m Брасс 29.04 753
9. ОКОРОКОВ Илья 00 Тульская область 1500m Вольный стиль 16:04.86 735

10. ПЛАТОНОВ Александр 00 Московская область 200m Вольный стиль 1:53.41 727
11. ПОНОМАРЁВ Илья А . 01 Калужская область 200m Брасс 2:21.34 725
12. САДОВНИЧЕНКО Вячеслав 00 Тамбовская область 50m На спине 26.79 722
13. ТИТОВ Дмитрий 00 Тульская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:05.69 718
14. НЕМОЛОЧНОВ Данил 01 Ярославская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:06.10 715
15. МЫСИН Дмитрий 00 Рязанская область 4 x 100m Вольный стиль 52.57 710
16. КУЛИК Евгений 00 Московская область 100m Вольный стиль 52.70 705
17. ЦВОР Денис 00 Липецкая область 50m Брасс 29.80 696
18. ДЕРИГЛАЗОВ Сергей 01 Московская область 100m Вольный стиль 53.25 683
19. КАДНИКОВ Кирилл 01 Костромская область 50m Брасс 30.04 680
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20. КАБАНОВ Артём 00 Московская область 50m Брасс 30.08 677


